Last date for Sale of tender document 03/10/2025 

Last date for receipt of duly filled in tenders 03/10/2025 at 05:00 pm 

Date and Time of the opening Bid To be notified 

Cost of Tender 10,000/- (Non-refundable- to be deposited in 
form of Demand Draft along with 
bid document) 

EMD Rs. 2,50,000/- (Two Lakh Fifty Thousand only) 

Security Deposit 10% of the bid amount to be deposited by way 
of a demand draft within 48 hours of award of 
tender. EMD will be retained as security 
deposit till completion of work 

Interested applicants must submit the following details: